
FALL 2020

Net Date Time Show            (Bold denotes NEW show)

NEW SHOWS IN BOLD

NBC Tue, September 01 10:00 PM Transplant (aquired)

STARZ Sun, September 06 9:00 PM Power Book II: Ghost

NBC Mon, September 07 8:00 PM American Ninja Warrior

CBS Wed, September 09 10:00 PM 48 Hours: Suspicion

CBS Sat, September 12 10:00 PM 48 Hours

PBS Sun, September 13 9:00 PM Van der Valk

ABC Mon, September 14 8:00 PM Dancing With the Stars

HBO Mon, September 14 9:00 PM Third Day

HBO Mon, September 14 10:00 PM We Are Who We Are

CW Fri, September 18 9:00 PM World's Funniest Animals

CBS Sun, September 20 7:30 PM 60 Minutes

FOX Mon, September 21 8:00 PM L.A.'s Finest

FOX Mon, September 21 9:00 PM Filthy Rich

CBS Mon, September 21 10:00 PM Manhunt: Deadly Games (aquired from Spectrum)

NBC Mon, September 21 10:00 PM Dateline

FOX Tue, September 22 8:00 PM Cosmos: Possible Worlds

FOX Wed, September 23 8:00 PM Masked Singer

FOX Wed, September 23 9:00 PM I Can See Your Voice

ABC Thu, September 24 8:00 PM Celebrity Family Feud

ABC Thu, September 24 9:00 PM Press Your Luck 

ABC Thu, September 24 10:00 PM Match Game

CBS Thu, September 24 10:00 PM Star Trek: Discovery S1 (aquired from CBAAllAccess)

FX Fri, September 25 8:00 PM Wilderness of Error (3 episodes)

CBS Fri, September 25 8:00 PM Greatest #AtHome Videos

NBC Fri, September 25 10:00 PM Dateline

FOX Sun, September 27 8:00 PM Simpsons

FOX Sun, September 27 8:30 PM Bless the Harts

FOX Sun, September 27 9:00 PM Bob's Burgers

FOX Sun, September 27 9:30 PM Family Guy

FX Sun, September 27 10:00 PM Fargo (2 episodes)

ABC Mon, September 28 10:00 PM Emergency Call

NBC Tue, September 29 8:00 PM Weakest Link

NBC Mon, October 19 10:00 PM Weakest Link moves to Monday

NBC Thu, October 01 8:30 PM Connecting…

CBS Fri, October 02 9:00 PM Undercover Boss

CW Sun, October 04 8:00 PM Pandora

SHOW Sun, October 04 9:00 PM Good Lord Bird

PBS Sun, October 04 9:00 PM Flesh and Blood

AMC Sun, October 04 9:00 PM Walking Dead Season 10 finale

AMC Sun, October 04 10:00 PM Walking Dead: World Beyond

AMC Mon, October 05 10:00 PM Soulmates

CW Tue, October 06 8:00 PM Swamp Thing

NBC Tue, October 06 8:00 PM Ellen's Game of Games

FOX Tue, October 06 9:00 PM neXt

CW Wed, October 07 8:00 PM Devils

CW Wed, October 07 9:00 PM Coroner (Season 2)

CW Thu, October 08 8:00 PM Supernatural

CW Thu, October 08 9:00 PM Outpost

AMC Sun, October 11 9:00 PM Fear The Walking Dead

CBS Mon, October 12 9:00 PM One Day At A Time (aquired from Pop)

ABC Tue, October 13 8:00 PM Bachelorette 

CW Tue, October 13 9:00 PM Tell Me a Story (Season 2)

CBS Tue, October 13 10:00 PM FBI Declassified

CBS Wed, October 14 9:00 PM Amazing Race

ABC Fri, October 16 8:00 PM Shark Tank

ABC Sun, October 18 7:00 PM America’s Funniest Home Videos

ABC Sun, October 18 8:00 PM Supermarket Sweep

ABC Sun, October 18 9:00 PM Who Wants to Be a Millionaire



Net Date Time Show            (Bold denotes NEW show)

ABC Sun, October 18 10:00 PM Card Sharks 

NBC Mon, October 19 8:00 PM Voice

ABC Wed, October 21 8:00 PM Goldbergs

ABC Wed, October 21 9:00 PM Connners

ABC Wed, October 21 9:30 PM black-ish

NBC Thu, October 22 8:00 PM Superstore

HBO Sun, October 25 9:00 PM Undoing

ABC Wed, October 28 8:30 PM American Housewife

SUND Thu, October 29 11:00 PM Deutschland 89

PBS Sun, November 01 9:00 PM Roadkill

SUND Wed, November 04 11:00 PM A Word

NBC Tue, November 10 9:00 PM This is Us

NBC Wed, November 11 8:00 PM Chicago Med

NBC Wed, November 11 9:00 PM Chicago Fire

NBC Wed, November 11 10:00 PM Chicago PD

NBC Thu, November 12 9:00 PM Law & Order: SVU

NBC Fri, November 13 8:00 PM Blacklist


